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
Colonial Revival, 4 + 4.5, City Views
CESAR SANCHEZ  (323) 356-6618

LOS ANGELES  |  $1,975,000
3542 Veteran Ave | Newly-constructed Hampton-style 
4BD/4.5BA Westside Village home.
TERRY PULLAN  (310) 721-4090

LOMITA  |  $759,000
Completely Remodeled 3BD/2BA Home | Charming 
Interior with Wonderful Finishes
HEIDI BROWN  (310) 748-1684

LADERA HEIGHTS  |  $879,000
Classic retro mid-century CA ranch built for entertaining 
w/architectural details, 2464 sf
DENNIS KEAN  (310) 292-5326

LADERA HEIGHTS  |  $1,649,000
Soaring ceilngs, nu desgr kit,3BD, 2 mstr ste, 2.5BA, 
gym, walk-in closet, htd pool & spa.
CARLA LOWE  (424) 702-3043

LA CAÑADA FLINTRIDGE  |  $2,499,000
•6 BD •5 BA •1930 Mediterranean Estate  •Living room 
•Dining room  •Pool •Guest house
MICHELLE CHEN  (818) 790-3334

HOLLYWOOD HILLS  |  $949,000
Celebrity inspired design. Private hillside residence 
recently remodeled and updated.
CLAUDIA HIPOLITO  (323) 906-2425

HANCOCK PARK  |  $1,825,000
Gorgeous 4 bed, 3 updated bath Spanish on prime tree 
lined street! (4th used as family rm)
LISA HUTCHINS  (323) 460-7626

HANCOCK PARK  |  $4,900,000
Timeless beauty for modern age. Classic elegance with 
smart home technology. 7,481SF.
NAOMI & LEAH  323-860-4245X4259

BRENTWOOD  |  $8,300,000
270 Canyon View | Like Living in a Park. 4BR + 5BA, 2 
guest houses, pool. 1+acre.
BETH STYNE & JOHNNY LEE SCHELL  (310) 859-6032

BEL AIR  |  $2,299,000
2909 Bottlebrush Dr. Open Sun 2-5. Spectacular 
remodeled 5+3 hm in Bel Air Ridge. 3,648sf.
LISA PLATT  (310) 738-5556

ARCADIA  |  $779,000
31 S 2nd Ave #a, Stunning Brand New Arcadia School 
town home by Sun Homeland! Open Sun 2-4
ELIZABETH KHO  (626) 487-2222

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048

WOODLAND HILLS  |  $1,075,000
Beaut. remod w/open flr plan, 4bd 4ba, lg LR, gourm. 
kit, huge master bdrm, 2 car gar.
DAVID BAYAT  (310) 442-1300

VENTURA  |  $1,159,000
Fabulous top of Clearpoint 4+2.5 home! Move in and 
enjoy this awesome ocean view home!
LAURIE RUTLEDGE  (805) 648-5051

TARZANA  |  $1,649,000
OPEN SUN 2-5 Amazing 5+5 So. of the Blvd. 
Entertainers yard w/pool, spa & Argentinian BBQ!
JILLIAN JOHNSON & NANCY CASSIDY  (818) 744-0337

SHERMAN OAKS  |  $1,095,000
Prime location in Sherman Oaks, south of the 
Boulevard.
AVI BARAZANI  (818) 528-2210

REDONDO BEACH  |  $1,099,000
4 BD . 3 BA . 2,250 sf . larger bedrooms + large patio

LAUREN FORBES  (310) 901-8512

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $1,595,000
LARGE 1-story with Great Views! Upgraded 3+3.5 
www.2040palisades.com
SHARON & JOHN  (310) 573-7737

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $4,250,000
4+4.5, guard gated Ridgeview Country Estates. 1.17 
acre lot. Pool/spa, waterfall, views.
PAULETTE ZEMLICKA & JODEAN BUCKLEY  (818) 414-8735

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $5,254,900
16132 Alcima Ave | Stunning new 5BD/6BA compound 
with open floor plan and infinity pool.
MICHELLE DAVAASAMBUU  (310) 458-0091

MOORPARK  |  $1,739,000
1 story in Pinnacle Estates. 4+4.5. 4,000+sf. P/S, 
waterfal, BBQ ctr, orchard. Views
PAT EVANS  (805) 495-1048

MONTECITO  |  $5,950,000
2+ Acres at the top of a Quiet Country Lane near 
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
close to the roaring hotspots of the Sunset Strip.

8450 Carlton Way | Los Angeles, CA 90069

Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real estate agents affiliated with Sotheby’s 
International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc.

web#: 0355696 | MLS: 16-156066

SENSATIONAL SUNSET STRIP

Sale at $1,999,000
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2003 EL CERRITO PLACE / OUTPOST ESTATES 

3 1 0 . 4 3 2 . 6 5 1 1   www.leeziff.com 

ROMANTIC HOLLYWOOD RETREAT
$1,995,000

Brokers Open Tuesday 11-2pm
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Open 7 Days a Week, 10am – 5pm and Open Wednesdays, 12pm – 5pm

4001 Via Portofino, Palm Desert, CA 92260

Located off Country Club Dr., between Monterey Ave. and Portola Ave.

760.340.5433   | LiveAtVillaPortofino.com/MLS

3%  BROKER CO-OP*

I N  PA L M  D E S E R T

Centrally located and within minutes to everywhere, this 55+ community features a private gated 
resort-like setting, clubhouse, restaurant, pool, spa, fitness center and private 100-seat movie theater.

RAVELLO
Attached Homes

HOMESITE 48 – PLAN 2
1,765 Sq. Ft.  |  3 Bedrooms  |  2 Baths  |  Covered Loggia

2-Car Garage  |  CORNER LOT

$385,892

HOMESITE 35 – PLAN 2
1,765 Sq. Ft.  |  3 Bedrooms  |  2 Baths  |  Covered Loggia

2-Car Garage  |  CORNER LOT

$381,892

POSITANO
Single-Family Detached Homes
HOMESITE 77 – PLAN 1
1,895 Sq. Ft.  |  3 Bedrooms  |  2 Baths  |  Two Covered Loggias

2-Car Garage  |  UPGRADED FLOORING 

$439,072

HOMESITE 79 – PLAN 1
1,895 Sq. Ft.  |  3 Bedrooms  |  2 Baths  |  Two Covered Loggias

2-Car Garage  |  GREAT VIEWS OF CLUBHOUSE!

$439,834

$350/MONTH HOA FOR 3 YEARS ON FEATURED HOMES**

* Broker must accompany client on first visit and complete the broker registration form–no exceptions. Please see sales agent for details. **Builder will subsidize the HOA fee to $350 a 
month for three years on lots 77, 79, 35 and 48 only. Offer not valid on previous purchases or future purchases of  homes. Please see sales agent for details. VP Builders, LLC., reserves 
the right to make changes to maps, plans, materials, features and colors without notice. Optional features and colors may be included at additional cost, subject to construction cut-off 
dates. See Villa Portofino sales representative for standard, optional and decorator details. Villa Portofino is a 55+ age-restricted community. Square footages are approximate. Photo 
shown is a model home and does not represent actual homesites for sale. Comstock Homes Broker, Inc. CalBRE #01912034.

NO MELLO-ROOS

COM007858 VillaPortfolino Print Ad MLS  8.75” x 11.25”   |  8/29
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22535 ZALTANA STREET, CHATSWORTH • OFFERED AT $2,850,000
Stephen & Liz Kaseno • www.22535zaltana.com • 818.470.3422

11646 POEMA PLACE, CHATSWORTH • OFFERED AT $2,299,000 OR $9,000/MO
Stephen & Liz Kaseno • www.11646PoemaPlace.com • 818.470.3422

2830 W. POTRERO ROAD, HIDDEN VALLEY • OFFERED AT $4,495,000 • APPROX. 20 ACRES
Nicki LaPorta & Karen Crystal • www.2830PotreroRoad.com • 805.390.6591 / 805.625.0304

2702 LADBROOK WAY, SHERWOOD COUNTRY CLUB  •  OFFERED AT $4,499,000 • APPROX. 8,220 SQFT
Nicki LaPorta & Karen Crystal • www.2702Ladbrook.com • 805.390.6591 / 805.625.0304

We do not guarantee accuracy of square footage, lot size, condition, features, or income provided by sellers, third parties, or public records. Buyers are advised to verify accuracy of all information through independent inspection by 
professionals. Buyers and sellers are advised to seek legal and tax advice when purchasing or selling real property. Broker does not guarantee specific school availability. Each office is independently owned and operated.  

2584 LADBROOK WAY, SHERWOOD COUNTRY CLUB  •  OFFERED AT $4,675,000 • APPROX. 6,390 SQFT
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